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Bud's Day Out!

The short v sound

Us

up
but

Spelling Words

us
up
fun
run
but
cut
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Challenge Words

1. jump
2. plum

Theme 4, Week 3
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Family and Friends
Spelling Review

1. on

2. up

3. fun
4. run
5. but
6. box
7. get
8. ten
9. yes
10. hot

Theme 4 Review



